32 | 3.3 Hinging, Latching, Locking of Doors and Covers www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351
Hinges
Zinc Die-Cast
GN 139.2
without Safety Switch
GN 139.1
with Safety Switch
1 Width l1
2 Length l2
How to order (Without safety switch)
1 2
GN 139.2-49-101
1 Width l1
2 Length l2
3 Type
4 Cable length l6
How to order (With safety switch)
1 2 3 4
GN 139.1-49-101-AK-5
Metric
1 2 4
l1  l2 l3 l4 l5  l6 h1 h2 m1 m2 m3
Hinge wing
small
Hinge wing
broad
Hinge wing
small
Hinge wing
broad
Cable length
in meter
Hinge wing
small
Hinge wing
broad
49
  1.93
79
  3.11
101
    3.98
30
  1.18
81
  3.19
15
  0.59
30
  1.18
2 5 12
  0.47
22.5
  0.89
71
  2.80
17
  0.67
27
  1.06
50
  1.97
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table
3 Type
A Connector plug at the top
B Connector plug from the bottom
C Connector plug at the backside
(with 0.2 m cable)
AK Cable at the top
BK Cable from the bottom
CK Cable from the backside
GN 139.1 hinges with integrated safety switches have been designed for use on monitoring doors and
covers of machines and equipment. Opening the door activates the switch contacts. This causes an